POS NO. SPARE PART DESCRIPTION PCS ITEM NO.
Floor-mounted Washbasin Mixer G-6315-LM59N-T
1 Pillar machining 1 |5103270
2  |Body 1 [5103130N
3 Supply set 1 (5103320
4 |Spout 1 |5103200N
5 Mounting ringTarga 1 12119360
6 Cover fi119x12 1 (5103340
7  |LeverBodyLM59N 1 |5087420
8 Socket spout 1 |5103230N
9 |Pillar stud 1 |2803630
10 |Cartridge fi40 1 2000275
11 |Nut M42x1.5/M37x1.5 1 |2337950
12 |Stud M12x1 long 2 |5103160N
13 |Cap M37x1.5 1 2337930
14 |Lock washer 1 |2803660
15* |Key cache STD 1 |2206895
16* |Key hex PN-ISO 2936-2.5 1 19919051
17  |Aerator SLIM SSR M24x1 1 ]2398215
18* |Key hex PN-ISO 2936-2 1 9919050
19  |Flow regulator G-NT-14L 1 12119835
20 |Plug no.2 4 15103370
21 |Plug no.3 1 |5108300
22 |OR 47x2 1 19916365
23 |Screw M5x6 PN-EN ISO 4029 2 /9903133
24 |OR 30x2.5 1 9917305
25 |OR9x1,8 6 9917084
26 |OR 6x1 4 19916033
27 |OR 3x1 1 9917040
28 |OR 23.3x2.4 2 19916200
29 |OR 36x1.8 2 19917360
30 |OR40x2.5 2 19916332
31 |Screw M5x5 PN-EN ISO 4027 2 /9903160
32 |Dowel pin fi2.5x10 1 |2061475
33  |Screw M4x4 PN-EN ISO 4027 1 9903024
34 |Screw M4x4 [1SO-4029 2 19903028




